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Draft Itinerary for Hubei Normal University Students’ Group (2025)
Date Time Activity
Day 1
第 1天
Saturday
周六

TBC Travel from Huangshi to Belfast

Day 2
第 2天
Sunday
周日

TBC Arrive Belfast

Day 3
第 3天
Monday
周一

09:00
10:30
12:30
14:00
18:00

Welcome Ceremony by Ulster University
Welcome by Belfast Lord Mayor/Deputy Lord Mayor and visit Belfast City Hall
Welcome lunch at Ulster University Academy Restaurant
AHSS Programme
Dinner

Day 4
第 4天
Tuesday
周二

09:00
12:00
14:00
18:00

AHSS Programme
Lunch
AHSS Programme
Dinner
Belfast Campus (TBC)

Day 5
第 5天
Wednesday
周三

07:30
09:00
12:00
14:00
16:30
18:30

Travel to Coleraine Campus (TBC)
AHSS Programme
Lunch
Visit the Giant’s Causeway
Return to Belfast
Dinner
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Day6
第 6天
Thursday
周四

09:00
12:00
14:00
18:00

AHSS Programme
Lunch
AHSS Programme
Dinner

Day 7
第 7天
Friday
周五

09:00
12:00
14:00
18:00

AHSS Programme
Lunch
AHSS Programme
Dinner

Day 8
第 8天
Saturday
周六

9:00
12:00
13:30
18:00

Visit Titanic Museum
Lunch
Belfast City Tour
Dinner

Day 9
第 9天
Sunday
周日

9:00
12:00
14:00
18:00

Visit Mount Stewart House
Lunch
Visit Carrickfergus Castle & White Head
Dinner

Day 10
第 10天
Monday
周一

9:00
12:00
14:00
18:00

AHSS Programme
Lunch
Visit Game of Throne Studio
Dinner

Day 11
第 11天
Tuesday
周二

9:00
11:00
12:30
17:00

Students Presentation
Closing Ceremony and Certificate Awarding Ceremony
Lunch
Travel to London

Day 12
第 12天
Wednesday
周三

9:00
12:30
14:00
16:00
19:00

Visit British Museum
Lunch
Natural History Museum
Visit National Art Gallery
Dinner
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Day 13
第 13天
Thursday
周四

09:00
10:00
12:00
13:00
14:30
16:00
19:30

Visit Big Ben & London EYE
Visit Westminster
Lunch
Visit St. James's Park
Visit Buckingham Palace
Visit Oxford Street
Dinner

Day 14
第 14天
Friday
周五

09:00
12:00
14:00
17:00
22:00

Visit Madame Tussauds
Lunch
Musical Show
Travel to the airport
Return to China

Day 15
第 15天
Saturday
周六

TBC Arrive China


