

## **Draft Itinerary for Hubei Normal University Students' Group (2025)**

Date	Time	Activity
Day 1	TBC	Travel from Huangshi to Belfast
第1天		
Saturday		
周六		
Day 2	TBC	Arrive Belfast
第2天		
Sunday		
周日		
Day 3	09:00	Welcome Ceremony by Ulster University
第3天	10:30	Welcome by Belfast Lord Mayor/Deputy Lord Mayor and visit Belfast City Hall
Monday	12:30	Welcome lunch at Ulster University Academy Restaurant
周一	14:00	AHSS Programme
	18:00	Dinner
Day 4	09:00	AHSS Programme
第4天	12:00	Lunch
Tuesday	14:00	AHSS Programme
周二	18:00	Dinner
		Belfast Campus (TBC)
Day 5	07:30	Travel to Coleraine Campus (TBC)
第5天	09:00	AHSS Programme
Wednesday	12:00	Lunch
周三	14:00	Visit the Giant's Causeway
	16:30	Return to Belfast
	18:30	Dinner



Day6	09:00	AHSS Programme
第6天	12:00	Lunch
Thursday	14:00	AHSS Programme
周四	18:00	Dinner
Day 7	09:00	AHSS Programme
第7天	12:00	Lunch
Friday	14:00	AHSS Programme
周五	18:00	Dinner
Day 8	9:00	Visit Titanic Museum
第8天	12:00	Lunch
Saturday	13:30	Belfast City Tour
周六	18:00	Dinner
Day 9	9:00	Visit Mount Stewart House
第9天	12:00	Lunch
Sunday	14:00	Visit Carrickfergus Castle & White Head
周日	18:00	Dinner
Day 10	9:00	AHSS Programme
第 10 天	12:00	Lunch
Monday	14:00	Visit Game of Throne Studio
周一	18:00	Dinner
Day 11	9:00	Students Presentation
第 11 天	11:00	Closing Ceremony and Certificate Awarding Ceremony
Tuesday	12:30	Lunch
周二	17:00	Travel to London
Day 12	9:00	Visit British Museum
第12天	12:30	Lunch
Wednesday	14:00	Natural History Museum
周三	16:00	Visit National Art Gallery
, .	19:00	Dinner



Day 13	09:00	Visit Big Ben & London EYE
第13天	10:00	Visit Westminster
Thursday	12:00	Lunch
周四	13:00	Visit St. James's Park
	14:30	Visit Buckingham Palace
	16:00	Visit Oxford Street
	19:30	Dinner
Day 14	09:00	Visit Madame Tussauds
第 14 天	12:00	Lunch
Friday	14:00	Musical Show
周五	17:00	Travel to the airport
	22:00	Return to China
Day 15	TBC	Arrive China
第 15 天		
Saturday		
周六		